
Templeton Secondary School 

 YEAR AT A GLANCE – Bell Schedule and Important Dates 
            2025-2026 
 

 

 Monday Tuesday  Wednesday Thursday  Friday 

FIT 8:40 to 9:20 n/a n/a n/a 8:40 to 9:20 

Break 9:20 to 9:25 n/a n/a n/a 9:20 to 9:25 

Period 1 9:25 to 10:25 8:40 to 10:00 8:40 to 10:00 8:40 to 10:00 9:25 to 10:25 

Break 10:25 to 10:30 10:00 to 10:10 10:00 to 10:10 10:00 to 10:10 10:25 to 10:30 

Period 2 10:30 to 11:30 10:10 to 11:30 10:10 to 11:30 10:10 to 11:30 10:30 to 11:30 

Lunch 11:30 to 12:15 11:30 to 12:15 11:30 to 12:15 11:30 to 12:15 11:30 to 12:15 

Period 3 12:15 to 1:35 12:15 to 1:15 12:15 to 1:35 12:15 to 1:15 12:15 to 1:35 

Break 1:35 to 1:45 1:15 to 1:20 1:35 to 1:45 1:15 to 1:20 1:35 to 1:45 

FIT n/a 1:20 to 2:00 n/a 1:20 to 2:00 n/a 

Break n/a 2:00 to 2:05 n/a 2:00 to 2:05 n/a 

Period 4 1:45 to 3:05 2:05 to 3:05 1:45 to 3:05 2:05 to 3:05 1:45 to 3:05 
 

 

BLOCK ROTATIONS- SEMESTER 1 BLOCK ROTATIONS- SEMESTER 2 

Rotation 1:  
AM: Course A – Course B 

PM: Course C – Course D 

 

Tue Sept 2, 2025 - Fri Nov 7, 2025 
  

Rotation 1:  
AM: Course A – Course B 

PM: Course C – Course D 

 

Wed Jan 28, 2026 - Wed Apr 23, 2026 

 

Rotation 2:  
AM: Course B – Course A 

PM: Course D – Course C 

 

Mon Nov 10, 2025 - Fri Jan 23, 2026 

Rotation 2:  
AM: Course B – Course A 

PM: Course D – Course C 

 

Thur Apr 24, 2026 - Thur Jun 25, 2026 

 

 

LEARNING UPDATES PUBLISHING DATES 

Informal Learning Update  Mid Semester Formal  

Learning Update 

Semester 1 Summary  

of Learning  

Informal Learning Update  Mid Semester Formal  

Learning Update 

Semester 2 Summary  

of Learning  

Fri October 10, 2025 Fri November 21, 2025 Fri January 30, 2026 Fri March 6, 2026 Fri May 1, 2026 Thur June 25, 2026 
 

 

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAYS 

(Classes are NOT in session during these days) 

PARENT/GUARDIAN TEACHER CONFERENCES 

Students dismissed early at 2:05 

 

COLLABORATIVE DAYS 

COLLABORATIVE TIMES AM- 8:40 AM – 10:00 AM / PM- 1:45 PM – 3:05 PM 

(Students are not expected to be in classes during these times) 
 

Fri September 19, 2025 

Fri October 24, 2025 

Fri November 21, 2025 

Fri February 13, 2026 

Mon April 20, 2026 (Inservice- Indigenous Focus Day) 

Fri May 15, 2026 

Semester 1: November 6, 2025   Semester 2: April 9, 2026 

Alternate bell schedule: 

P1: 8:40-10:00 

P2: 10:10-11:30 

P3: 12:15-1:10 

P4: 1:15-2:05 

SEMESTER 1 

 

AM: Tue September 16, 2025 

PM: Tue October 14, 2025 

AM: Tue December 2, 2025  

PM: Tue January 13, 2026 

SEMESTER 2 

 

AM: Tue February 10, 2026 

PM: Tue April 14, 2026 

AM: Tue May 12, 2026 

PM: Tue June 16, 2026 

 


